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CERTIFICATE OF REPORTER

I, THE UNDERSIGNED, SUSAN W. HUDGINS,}OFFICIAL COURT
REPORTER FOR THE THIRTEENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT OF THE STATE OF
SOUTH CAROLINA, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE FOREGOING IS A
TRUE, ACCURATE, AND COMPLETE TRANSCRIPT OF RECORD OF ALL THE
PROCEEDINGS HAD AND EVIDENCE INTRODUCED IN;THE TRIAL/HEARING
OF THE CAPTIONED CASE, RELATIVE TO APPEAL, IN THE CIRCUIf
COURT FOR GREENVILLE COUNTY, SOUTH CAROLINA, ON THE 12TH -
13TH DAY OF MARCH 2007.

I DO FURTHER CERTIFY THAT I AM NEITHER OF‘KIN, COUNSEL,
NOR INTEREST TO ANY PARTY HERETO. |

JUNE 7, 2007
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CIRCUIT COURT REPORTER




COUNT ONE — BURGLARY IN THE AIRST DEGREE

(DWELLING)
did in .Grssawtlle __ County on oe about. . Fabruary 13, 1993
wilifully and enlawfully coter the dwetling of ___Flizabath Harris.
_ withow! consent and whh the iatent to commit a crime therein and the defendant

(DWELLING)

| That
did in Counmy on or about . .
A willfully and unlawfully enter the dwelling of
without consent and with the intent to commit a crime therein.

Against the peace and dignity of the State, and contrary to the statute in such case made and

A—w&u—\

SOLICITOR

L provided.

'\..-_u..:.(«-—'




[ {roysve— i Sasued Do o
e Awe Vislnt-

thm:m___@,*M* .
ATTEST: _ '

M e —

The defendomt - y - ' s
comnitted to the State Dept. of Corredtie anty for @ term of /.S

yeors ond/or to poy o flne $ ; provided upon the setvice of
Wmn end/et poyment of § , plus pay/weive
¢osts ond assessments os cppl!_ccblé‘. the balonce suspended with probation for
mamhslyeuﬁ. '

Restitution For physical injury $

Yas / ¥ Property domoge $
to be paid

to clerk for - ' ol
Otrher conditions

Date DEC > 8 883

* Costs ond Assessments ]
Non-waivable s

Not waived $
Total $

" Clerk of Court
* Pay te Victim's Compensation Fund if svbrogated.




The defendant ‘ v Is
commitied to the State Dept. of Corredti for a term of [5'

“’Oﬂt! and/ot to pay o fine § j} provided upon the service of

monthe/yeats ond/or peyment of § , plus pey/waive
| costs and asaessments os applicable®, the balance suspended with probotion for
“ monthy/yeass. -
: Restitution Fot physicol injury $
Yes / ‘ Property demaoge $
to be poid
to clerk for e
Other conditions

ere OEC S 03

* Costs ond Assessments

[ Non-waivable $
|‘ Not waived ' $
Total ’ S

~ Cletk of Court
* Poy to Victim's Compensation Fund if subrogoted.
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0 DOCKET NO. 2005-GS-23-

— WITNESSES SPH 0

The State of South omqo_:_% 2123
7T g ¢ f Greenvill
B.Carias /700 NU ountyef Greenvile _
\ . —————
Greenville Police Department . COURT OF GENERAL SESSIONS
1/27/2005 4 | MARCH TERM 2005
E STATE
Gy
vs. \h;
H884806

X Efé% \n

- FOREMAN GBAND JURY {/

Foreperson of Grand Jury : N > %\1\«.“..

VERDICT Indictment for

Wﬂ& \\\/\\ 0079

BURGLARY FIRST DEGREE

\IJ\\ : VIOLATION § 16-11-0311

(A 33-07

Foyperson-pglPelit Jury Date:
2
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COUNY ONE — BURGLAZY IN THE FIRST DEGREE
(DWELLING)
That _ ARTHUR NAMILTON YOUNG.
did in Grespville County on or about..ﬁ_.._f 2.1993. ,
wisitoly acd unlewlily coter the dweling of ____ PIV\IA Bateen
 without consent and with the inlerd to commit a crise therein and the defendant

COANR WO e XRRGHA RN TS0 Tk DRGHEY
(DWELLING)
That

did in __ - County on or about
willfulty and unlawfully enter the dwelling of |

without consent and with the intent to commit a crime thercin.

Against the peace and dignity of the State, and contrary to the statute in such case made and

provided. |
N IO P
U SOLICITOR







